
Tax Unit ID: 14
Parcel #: 1441701003011000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 014 Value: 25,430

CAMA #: 144 17 0 10 03 011 00 0 00
Sec: 17 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

CORE00073
COREFIRST BANK & TRUST

    

Owner: SHIPLEY, GORDON J Legal: SW ARVONIA PL BLK D LOT 10 MISSION CENTER SUB #1

ATTN: FACILITIES DEPARTMENT

SHIPLEY, LINDA K

Tax Year Type Statement #

2023 RL 367509

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,988.52 1,988.52 3,977.04

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

This receipt contains partial payments

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202792966-1 12/04/2023

0.00 0.00

12/04/2023

1,988.52

1 1,988.52

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

1,988.52

Gordon Shipley

202855543-1 01/22/2024

35.00 0.00

12/20/2023

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

35.00

0.00

0.00

**********

35.00

Homestead

Check #Name/Amnt: 2006308031          Homestead                               35.00

202921906-1 07/22/2024

0.00 0.00

07/22/2024

1,996.50

2 0.00

0.00

1,953.52

0.00

42.98

**********

1,996.50

Gordon Shipley

Grand Totals 1,988.52 1,988.52 42.98 4,020.02

35.00 0.00 3,985.02 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

7/20/2025 3:12:10 PM


