## **RECEIPTS**

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

7/20/2025 3:12:10 PM

Tax Unit ID: 14Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 014Value: 25,430

Parcel #: 1441701003011000

CAMA #: 144 17 0 10 03 011 00 0 00

**Sec:** 17 **Twn:** 12 **Rgn:** 15

Property Address/Legal:

CORE00073

**COREFIRST BANK & TRUST** 

ATTN: FACILITIES DEPARTMENT

Owner: SHIPLEY, GORDON J

SHIPLEY, LINDA K

**Legal:** SW ARVONIA PL BLK D LOT 10 MISSION CENTER SUB #1

This receipt contains partial payments

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	
2023	RL	367509	

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	1,988.52	1,988.52	3,977.04
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202792966-1	12/04/2023	12/04/2023	1	1,988.52	0.00	0.00	1,988.52	
0.00	0.00	1,988.52		0.00	0.00	******	Gordon Shipley	
202855543-1	01/22/2024	12/20/2023	2	0.00	35.00	0.00	35.00	
35.00	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Homestead	
Check #Name/An	nnt: 2006308031	Homestead		35.00				
202921906-1	07/22/2024	07/22/2024	2	0.00	1,953.52	42.98	1,996.50	
0.00	0.00	1,996.50		0.00	0.00	******	Gordon Shipley	
Grand Totals				1,988.52	1,988.52	42.98	4,020.02	
35.00	0.00	3,985.02		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00